Tuition Assistance Providers

Current list of vendors. Accredited schools can be added pending approval.

Provider Name Address/Website City St| Zip Phone
ACME School (Locksmithing Div.) 11350 S. Harlem Avenue Worth IL 60482 (708) 361-3750
Advantage Driver Training 200 McDonald Avenue Joliet IL 60431 (815) 577-2590
AHICE-AHI Real Estate and Insurance 10115 W Grand Ave Franklin Park IL 60131 (800) 894-2495
Allied Health Institute 8398 Mississippi Street Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 793-1111
American Bartenders School 445 Burnham Avenue Calumet City IL 60409 (708) 891-3300
American Business & Technology abtu.edu St. Joseph MO 64506 (800) 908-9329
American Home Inspectors 14100 W Cleveland Avenue New Berlin WI 53141 (800) 441-9411
American Institute, Inc. 437 Madison Ave 23rd floor New York NY 10022 (800) 845-8016
American Certified Massage School 100 S. Main Street Crown Point IN 46307 (219) 661-9975
American Society of Metallurgy Int'l* https://www.asminternational.org/ 'Materials Park OH (440)338.5151
Appraisal Institute 205 W Wacker Drive Chicago IL 60606 (312) 616-9400
Arc Academy, LLC 2225 W. Chicago Ave Chicago IL 60622 (312) 912-8622
Aruyvedic Institute* 11311 Menaul Blvd N.E. Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 291-9698
Ball State University 200 University Avenue Muncie IN 47306 (317) 289-1241
Cain's Barber College 365 East 51st Street Chicago IL 60615 (773) 536-4441
Calumet College 2400 New York Avenue Whiting IN 46394 (219) 473-4215
Calumet Welding Center 1947 N. Griffith Blvd Griffith IN 46319 (219) 923-9353
Center Real Estate Ed. Research 4211 E 3rd Street Bloomington IN 47401 (800) 742-4067
Chesterton Art Gallery 115 South 4th Street Chesterton IN 46304 (219) 926-4711
Chicago State University 9501 S. King Drive Chicago IL 60628 (773) 995-2000
Cleveland Institute of Electronics 1776 E. 17th Street Cleveland OH 44114 (216) 781-9400
Columbia Southern University columbiasouthern.edu Orange Beach AL 36561 (888) 583-4517
Commercial Drivers Training Consult 6800 E 30th St Indianapolis IN 46219 (317) 545-6852
Commercial Invest. Real Estate Inst 430 N. Michigan Avenue Chicago IL 60611 (312) 321-4460
Commonwealth Business College 1000 E. 80th Place, Suite 101N Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 769-3321
Computer Education Institute 802 Canonie Drive Porter IN 46304 (219) 926-5740
Cornell University-ILR School ilr.cornell.edu Ithaca NY 14853 (607) 255-2222
Crown Training & Development 2642 East 84th Place Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 947-0845
Current Technologies 6210 Central Avenue Portage IN 46368 (219) 764-3800

* This school does not except vouchers.
Reimbursment only.
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Tuition Assistance Providers

Current list of vendors. Accredited schools can be added pending approval.

Provider Name
Deaf Interpreter Service
DeVry Institute of Technology
Diesel Truck Driver
Don Roberts Hair Design
Donnair Aviation
Driveco C.D.L. Center
Eagle Aircraft, Inc.
Education Resource (Real Estate)
Elmhurst College
Empire State College
Goose's Scuba Shack
Governors State University
Greater NW Indiana Assoc. of Realtors
Griffith Aviation Inc.
Harold Washington College
Hoosier State Real Estate School
.U.P.U.L
Indiana Appraisal School
Indiana State University
Indiana Tech
Indiana University Bloomington
Indiana University N.W.
Indiana University South Bend
Indiana Wesleyan University
Inspection Certification Associates
International Fluid Power Society
ISSA (for personal trainer courses)
Ivy Tech College - E.C.
Ivy Tech College - Gary

* This school does not except vouchers.
Reimbursment only.

| Address/Website
7329 Marshall Street

1000 E 80th Place

P.O. Box 560

152 E US Highway 30

4601 Murvihill Road

2101 W 37th Avenue

4001 Murvihill Road

9247 N. Meridian St, Suite 325
190 Prospect Street
esc.edu

1490 Joliet Street

One University Parkway
800 E 86th Ave

1705 E. Main Street

30 East Lake Street

P.O. Box 1692

420 University Blvd

11404 Assyria Hwy

200 N. 7th Street

9245 Calumet Ave Suite 201
107 S Indiana Avenue

3400 Broadway

1700 Mishawaka Avenue
4201 S. Washington Street
N16 W23217 Stone Ridge Dr.Ste. 290
PO Box 1420

1015 Mark Avenue

410 E. Columbus Drive
1440 E. 35th Avenue
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| City
Merrillville
Merrillville

Sun Prairie
Schererville
Valparaiso
Gary
Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Elmhurst
Saratoga Springs
Dyer
University Park
Merrillville
Griffith
Chicago
LaPorte
Indianapolis
Bellevue

Terre Haute
Munster
Bloomington
Gary

South Bend
Marion
Waukesha
Cherry Hill
Carpinteria
East Chicago
Gary

| St
IN
IN
WI
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IL
NY
IN
IL
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
Ml
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
WI
NJ
CA
IN
IN

Zip
46410
46410
53590
46375
46383
46408
46383
46260
60126
12866
46311
60466
46410
46319
60601
46350
46202
49021
47809
46321
47405
46408
46634
46953
53188
8304
93013
46312
46409

Phone
(219) 736-7512
(219) 736-7440
(800) 332-7364
(219) 864-1600
(219) 548-8866
(219) 887-3880
(219) 464-0132
(317) 816-9436
(630) 617-3500
(800) 847-3000
(219) 322-7222
(708) 534-5000
(219)795-3600
(219) 924-0207
(312) 781-9430
(219) 324-6813
(317) 274-5555
(800) 841-3191
(812) 237-6311
(219) 836-1910
(812) 855-4848
(219) 980-6500
(574) 520-4872
(866) 468-6498
888-374-4096
(800) 308-6055
(800) 892-4772
(219) 392-3600
(219) 981-1111
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Tuition Assistance Providers

Current list of vendors. Accredited schools can be added pending approval.

Provider Name
Ivy Tech College - Michigan City
Ivy Tech College - Valpo
Joliet Junior College
Joseph Business School
Kaplan College
Kaplan University
Lake County Divers Supply
Laporte Aviation Services
Lewis School of Massage Therapy
Liberty University
Lincoln Technical Institute
Lincoln Technical Institute-IN
Lovell s Barber College
Manchester College
McColly School of Real Estate
Medical Careers Institute
Merrillville Beauty College
Michigan City Beauty College
Moody Bible Institute
Moraine Valley Community College
Music Industry Workshop

National Academy of Sports Medicine

National Association of Realtors
National Labor College

New York Institute of Photography
North Central Beauty Academy
Northwestern University

Olive Harvey College

Park Forest South Aviation Group

* This school does not except vouchers.

Reimbursment only.

| Address/Website
3714 Franklin Street

3100 Ivy Tech Drive

1215 Houbolt Road

7600 Roosevelt Rd

3803 E Lincoln Hwy

1801 E Kimberly Rd #1

305 Main Street (Route 51)
2341 S State Rd 39

3400 Michigan Street

1971 University Blvd

8317 W North Avenue

7227 Winton Drive Bldg 128
1700 Broadway Street

604 E College Avenue

850 Deer Creek Drive

20 N Wacker Drive #2850
48 West 67th Place

3309 S. Franklin Street

820 N. LaSalle Boulevard
morainevalley.edu

2443 N. Clybourn Avenue
1750 E Northrop Blvd #200
430 N. Michigan Avenue
10000 New Hampshire Avenue
211 East 43rd Street

111 Skwiat Legion Avenue
633 Clark Street

10001 S. Woodlawn Avenue
PO Box 88 2553 West 1132 N
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| City
Michigan City
Valparaiso
Joliet

Forest Park
Merrillville
Davenport
Hobart
Laporte
Hobart
Lynchburg
Melrose Park
Indianapolis
Gary

North Manchester
Schererville
Chicago
Merrillville
Michigan City
Chicago
Palos Hills
Chicago
Chandler
Chicago
Silver Springs
New York
Michigan City
Evanston
Chicago
Sumava

| St
IN
IN
IL
IL
IN
1A
IN
IN
IN
VA
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IL
IL
IL
AZ
IL
MD
NY
IN
IL
IL
IN

Zip
46360
46383
60431
60130
46410
52807
46342
46350
46342
24515
60160
46268
46407
46962
46375
60606
46410
46360
60610
60465
60614
85286
60611
20903
10017
46360
60208
60628
46379

|  Phone
(219) 879-9137
(219) 464-8514
(815) 280-2783
(866) 791-4527
(219) 947-8400
(800) 987-7734
(219) 942-00616
(219) 325-9823
(219) 962-9640
(434) 582-2000
(708) 344-4700
(317) 632-5553
(219) 885-8135
(219) 982-5000
(219) 755-0274
(312) 704-5300
(219) 769-2232
(219) 879-0239
(800) 356-6639
(708)974-4300
(773) 472-7752
(800) 460-6276
(800) 874-6500
(301) 628-4253
(212) 867-8260
(219) 872-0224
(847) 491-3741
(773) 291-6100
(708) 479-5578
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Tuition Assistance Providers

Current list of vendors. Accredited schools can be added pending approval.

Provider Name
Penn Foster
Phoenix College
Prairie State College
Premier Truck Driving School
Purdue University
Purdue University Northwest

Real Estate Institute of America
Realtors Assoc. of Central Indiana
Region Flyers

Robert Morris University
Roosevelt University

Safety Training Services, Inc.
Saint Mary's Medical

Saint Xavier University

Security Training Center

Silk n' Classy Barber College
South Suburban College

Sun Aero Helicopter

SUNY Empire State College
The International Society of Automation
Triton College

Universal Technical Institute
University of lllinois

University of Phoenix
Valparaiso University
Vincennes University
Westwood College

William Rainey Harper College

* This school does not except vouchers.
Reimbursment only.

Address/Website
925 Oak Street
1202 W. Thomas Road
202 S. Halsted Street
321 Tech Drive
504 Northwestern Avenue
2200 - 169th Street
1401 S. U.S. Highway 421
343 Torrence Avenue
1620 East Hoffer St
4601 Murvihill Road Suite 10
robertmorris.edu
430 South Michigan Avenue
8516 Henry Street
1500 Lake Park Avenue
3700 West 103rd Street
10922 South Western Ave
804 & 806 East Sibley Boulevard
15800 S. State Street
19500 Burnham Avenue
2 Union Avenue
67 TW Alexander Dr - PO Box 12277
2000 5th Ave
601 Regency Drive
601 S Morgan Street
8401 Ohio Street
U. S. Highway 30
1002 N 1st Street
80 River Oaks Drive
1200 W. Algonquin Road
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City
Scranton
Phoenix
Chicago Heights
Chesterton
West Lafayette
Hammond
Westville
Calumet City
Kokomo
Valparaiso
Aurora
Chicago
Highland
Hobart
Chicago
Chicago
Dolton
South Holland
Lansing
Saratoga Springs
Research Triangle Park
River Grove
Glendale Heights
Chicago
Merrillville
Valparaiso
Vincennes
Calumet City
Palatine

| St
PA
AZ
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IL
IL
IN
IN
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
NY
NC
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
IL
IL

Zip
18515
85013
60411
46304
47907
46323
46391
60409
46902
46383
60504
60605
46322
46342
60655
60643
60419
60473
60438
12866
27709
60171
60139
60607
46410
46383
47591
60409
60067

Phone
(800) 233-0259
(602) 285-7500
(708) 709-3576
(801) 974-2724
(765) 494-4600
(219) 989-2400
(219) 785-5200
(708) 891-2202
(765) 457-0089
(219) 508-3706
(800)762-5960
(877) 277-5978
(219) 554-2180
(219)947-6347
(773) 779-0938
(773) 445-4413
(708) 841-7944
(708) 596-2000
(708) 895-8958
(800) 847-3000
(919) 549-8411
(708)456-0300
(630) 529-2662
(312) 996-7000
(219) 794-1500
(219) 464-5000
(800) 742-9198
(877) 645-2630
(847) 925-6000

Revised 2/24/2021



